
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

113 

63 

33 

133 

Name 

Svein Tore Sæther 

Oliver Andersen 

Rino Rostad 

Erik Sandell 

Make 

Porsche GT4 Competition 

BMW 323i E36 

Audi A4 

Porsche 718 GT4 Clubsport 

Best Tm 

1:45.898 

1:48.901 

1:52.964 

1:56.295 

In Lap 

3 

3 

2 

3 

Diff 

3.003 

7.066 

10.397 

Gap 

3.003 

4.063 

3.331 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 13,5 C, Track: Wet – Temp --,- C 

#3 No working transponder. 

Printed: 13/08/2021 19:49:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Lars Petter Snopestad 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM 4 RøhneSelmer Asfalt Classic 

GT3 

GT3 FP 03 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:40:26 

Rudskogen 3,237 km 

13/08/2021 19:40 


