



Racing NM 4 RøhneSelmer Asfalt Classic

Sorted on best lap time

GT3

Rudskogen 3,237 km

GT3 FP 03

13/08/2021 19:40

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:40:26

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	113	Svein Tore Sæther	Porsche GT4 Cor	1:45.898	3		
2	63	Oliver Andersen	BMW 323i E36	1:48.901	3	3.003	3.003
3	33	Rino Rostad	Audi A4	1:52.964	2	7.066	4.063
4	133	Erik Sandell	Porsche 718 GT4	1:56.295	3	10.397	3.331

Announcements

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 13,5 C, Track: Wet – Temp --, C
#3 No working transponder.

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Thomas Michelsen

www.mylaps.com

Race Director: Lars Petter Snopestad

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests.

Printed: 13/08/2021 19:49:29